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Wohnanlage \/e}ubiergg, Markgfafeﬂauee

Hauszeile "B" (Reihenhauszeile)

Haus "B 2"

Grundtyp

Berechmng der Wohnflache

Erdgeschess  WWohnen
Terrasse
Kochen
wce

Windfang

Obergéschoss Eitemn
Kind
Bad

Flur

Dachgeschoss  Studio

Absteliraum

-+ u\'&« LVSC\L Lk—\

7,2
| 37
24
2,22

2,22
1,5

4,82
4,62
24

s 24

7.2
<25

4,56

x 482 33,26 m® &
x 25/2 04.63 md X
x 24 05,76 m?
x 1,0 02,22 m?
x 1,1 02,44 m?
x 1,00/2 00,75 m* 03,16 m?
x 3,80 18,63 m*
x 3,50 16,47 m?
x 222 05,33 m*
x 2,22 04,86 m?
x 482 33,26 m?
x 1,10 - 02,75 m? 30,51 m?
X 22212 05,04 m?
Gesamt - Wohnfliche Haus " B2 127,40 m?
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